
County Pharmacy 

FY2025 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

FY2026 

July 

August 

September 

October 

# of Prescriptions Filled 

940 

1274 

1292 

1253 

1199 

1472 

1361 

1530 

1531 

Cost 

A
A
A
 

HF
 

HF
 

F
A
A
 

132,101.14 

248,641.88 

321,262.31 

308,296.56 

306,420.12 

427,175.84 

371,338.47 

428,917.59 

452,036.09 


