

County Pharmacy    # of Prescriptions Filled    Cost

**FY2025**

January		
February	940 \$	132,101.14
March	1274 \$	248,641.88
April	1292 \$	321,262.31
May	1253 \$	308,296.56
June	1199 \$	306,420.12

**FY2026**

July	1472 \$	427,175.84
August	1361 \$	371,338.47
September	1530 \$	428,917.59
October	1531 \$	452,036.09